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Attorneys for Mountain Sewer Corp.  
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 
 
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
MOUNTAIN SEWER CORPORATION FOR 
GENERAL RATE INCREASE 
 
 

 
 

Docket Nos. 11-097-01, 11-097-02,  
and 11-097-03 
 
Certificate of Service of Mountain Sewer 
Corporation’s Response to Intervener’s 
Motion to Compel Data Response 

 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
This is to certify that on the ______ day of July, 2012 and true and correct copy of Mountain 
Sewer Corporation’s Response to Intervener Motion to Compel Data Response  and this 
Certificate of Service was sent to the following as indicated below: 
 

Via email: 

Patricia E. Schmid, Attorney for Division of Public Utilities 
pschmid@utah.gov  
       
Chris Parker, Division of Public Utilities 
chrisparker@utah.gov  
 
Mark Long, Division of Public Utilities    
mlong@utah.gov     
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Cheryl Murray, Office of Consumer Services    
cmurray@utah.gov 
 
Frank and Pat Cumberland, Complainants  
frankc@xmission.com  
 
James and Dawn Martell, Complainants  
dawnmartell@me.com       
 
David and Marsha Smith, Complainants  
marsh162@yahoo.com  
 
Robert Kimball, Complainant    
rek4801@tm.net       
 
Jeff Larsen, Intervener  
jwlarsen@cox.net 
 
Larry & Sharon Zini, Complainants 
dmanhit@gmail.com  
 
David Hayes, Complainant 
DVHAYES@aol.com  
 
 
 
       __/s/ Richard K. Rathbun_________ 
       J. Craig Smith 

Richard K. Rathbun 
       SMITH HARTVIGSEN, PLLC 
       Attorneys for Mountain Sewer 
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